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Opis produktu

Promiennik

» Trzonek: SK15
» Napiecie [V]: 235
» Moc [W]: 1300

SK15 1300W 235V 787.5mm Vitae IRK

133937

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

373,92 PLN
304,00 PLN
Brak na magazynie
Brak.

SK003
8711500055323
8711500055323
31.50.13
PHILIPS

1300

235

tak

SK15
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